
Peas Wet price in Madhya Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Peas Wet Sendhwa(F&V) APMC  16.00  1,600.00  1900 -  1,200.00 2026-03-21

Peas Wet Sagar(F&V) APMC  12.00  1,200.00  1400 -  800.00 2026-02-22

Peas Wet Dhamnod(F&V) APMC  16.00  1,600.00  1700 -  1,500.00 2026-02-15

Peas Wet - Other Sanawad(F&V) APMC  18.00  1,800.00  2000 -  1,500.00 2026-02-12

Peas Wet - Other Shivpuri(F&V) APMC  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2026-02-09

Peas Wet Damoh(F&V) APMC  12.00  1,200.00  1200 -  1,200.00 2026-02-07

Peas Wet - Other Damoh(F&V) APMC  15.00  1,500.00  1500 -  1,500.00 2026-02-06

Peas Wet - Other Dewas(F&V) APMC  14.00  1,400.00  1800 -  1,200.00 2026-02-05

Peas Wet Sheopurkalan(F&V) APMC  13.00  1,300.00  1500 -  1,200.00 2026-01-31

Peas Wet Jawra(F&V)  55.00  5,500.00  6000 -  5,000.00 2025-04-09

Peas Wet - Other Manawar(F&V)  19.00  1,900.00  2000 -  1,800.00 2025-04-04

Peas Wet Manawar(F&V)  21.50  2,150.00  2250 -  2,050.00 2025-03-29

Peas Wet Dhamnod(F&V)  14.00  1,400.00  1400 -  1,400.00 2025-03-28

Peas Wet Mhow(F&V)  30.00  3,000.00  4000 -  2,500.00 2025-03-27

Peas Wet - Other Itarsi(F&V)  34.00  3,400.00  3500 -  3,300.00 2025-03-21

Peas Wet - Other Timarni(F&V)  35.00  3,500.00  4000 -  3,000.00 2025-03-20

Peas Wet Badwani(F&V)  35.00  3,500.00  3500 -  3,500.00 2025-03-18

Peas Wet Sendhwa(F&V)  25.00  2,500.00  3000 -  2,000.00 2025-03-11

Peas Wet - Other Chattarpur(F&V)  15.00  1,500.00  1500 -  1,500.00 2025-03-06

Peas Wet Sheopurkalan(F&V)  21.00  2,100.00  2200 -  2,000.00 2025-03-01

Peas Wet - Other Rewa(F&V)  13.00  1,300.00  1300 -  1,300.00 2025-02-19

Peas Wet - Other Sanawad(F&V)  20.00  2,000.00  2500 -  1,500.00 2025-02-14

Peas Wet - Other Patan(F&V)  40.00  4,000.00  7000 -  1,000.00 2024-11-30

Peas Wet - Other Harda(F&V)  15.00  1,500.00  1700 -  1,400.00 2023-12-21
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Peas Wet - Other Sendhwa  18.00  1,800.00  2000 -  1,500.00 2023-12-21

Peas Wet - Other Sagar(F&V)  15.00  1,500.00  2000 -  1,000.00 2023-11-21

Peas Wet - Other Shivpuri(F&V)  15.00  1,500.00  1500 -  1,500.00 2023-12-19

Peas Wet Badnawar  27.00  2,700.00  4300 -  2,105.00 2023-05-31

Peas Wet - Other Dewas(F&V)  17.00  1,700.00  3000 -  1,200.00 2023-03-29

Peas Wet Dhamnod  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  1,500.00 2023-02-28

Peas Wet Guna(F&V)  4.00  400.00  550 -  370.00 2023-02-28

Peas Wet Haatpipliya  20.00  2,000.00  3400 -  1,400.00 2023-02-28

Peas Wet - Other Kukshi  23.00  2,300.00  2700 -  2,000.00 2023-02-23

Peas Wet Badnawar(F&V)  16.00  1,600.00  2000 -  1,200.00 2023-02-22

Peas Wet - Other Pawai  33.00  3,300.00  3300 -  3,300.00 2023-02-21

Peas Wet - Other Syopurkalan(F&V)  15.00  1,500.00  1600 -  1,400.00 2023-02-16

Peas Wet Porsa(F&V)  17.00  1,700.00  1800 -  1,500.00 2023-02-06

Peas Wet - Other Itarsi  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  1,900.00 2023-01-13

Peas Wet - Other Haatpipliya  16.00  1,600.00  1800 -  1,400.00 2023-01-07

Peas Wet Shahpura Bhitoni (F&V)  11.00  1,100.00  1400 -  900.00 2022-12-29

Peas Wet - Other Rajgarh  30.00  3,000.00  3500 -  2,800.00 2022-12-01
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